
2025   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS  9-10  GIRLS   BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

draft

 

Court 1 Court 2

Tuesday 21-Jan 7:45 A v B C v D Coach Team Color Ink

A Digangi Liberty royal red

Thursday 23-Jan 7:45 E v F B v C B Kristol Crazy Dunkers Scarlet gold

C Earls Tigers purple yellow

Tuesday 28-Jan 7:45 A v F D v E D Harris Crescent Krewe acid green white

E Siddiqui Queen Cakes Gold purple

Thursday 30-Jan 7:45 A v C B v E F Thomas Preppy Players pink white

Tuesday 4-Feb 7:45 B v F A v D E  limit Tuesdays

Thursday 6-Feb 7:45 D v F C v E

Tuesday 11-Feb 7:00 C v F A v B

Thursday 13-Feb 7:00 A v E B v D

Friday 14-Feb 7:00 E v F C v D

  

Tuesday 18-Feb 7:00 B v C D v F

 

Thursday 20-Feb 7:00 A v F D v E

Tuesday 25-Feb 7:00 B v E A v C

Tuesday 11-Mar 7:00 A v D B v F

Thursday 13-Mar 7:00 C v E B v D

Friday 14-Mar 7:00 A v E C v F

 

Tuesday 18-Mar 7:00 PO1 PO2

  

Thursday 20-Mar 7:00 semi semi

 

Tuesday 25-Mar 7:00 final  

Thursday 27-Mar 7:00

Mardi Gras Break

TRINITY

all-stars


